
ةصا��ا ةيناطي
	لا  داورلا  ةسردم   
A l Row ad British private school

Fee Structure / موسرلا ل.ي- 

فصلا  
Grdae

( بتكلاو ةيساردلا  موسرلا   ) ةيسردلما موسرلا   
School Fees (Tuition + Book)

?<=ردلما يزلا   
Uniform

FS2 400

1 400

2 400

3 400

4 400

5 400

6 400

7 400

8 400

9 400

10 400

This is an auto created letter, issued by Sharjah Private Education Authority.
To verify this letter please scan QR code.
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.زمرلل يNوض  PQم  لمع  UVري   Wراطخ اذ8   Z[ة نم  ققحتلل 
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